Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkodtvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

3,82

38
3,72
3,55

3,42
36
3,64
3,79
3,84
4
3,98
4,01
4,08

4,1
4,1
4,13

4,14
4,16
4,18
4,18
4,18
4,25
4,32
4,39
4,5
0,7983
1,2017
1,2342
0,052
3,0149

4,92

4,9
4,82
4,65

4,52

4,7
4,74
4,89
4,94

51
5,08
5,11
5,18

52
52
5,23

5,24
5,26
5,28
5,28
5,28
5,35
5,42
5,49
5,6
1,9908
2,3393
2,7504
1,5621
4,4702

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
101,099
98,595
98,8459
104,1454
101
97,1805
98,6476
97,1101
105,2839
90,1566
94,57
90,5916
89,7664
94,5863
98,36
115,2128
102,1039
86,836
99,36
91,9356
92,8466
104,9315
103,1896
83,0246
81,0649
84,5052
82,2039
92,998
104,6767
107,9866
108,6457
109,5944
166,6501

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
100,6944
97,8621
98,2892
102,2376
99,8
95,6254
96,2537
94,436
101,8206
86,6778
90,0963
86,7766
85,6941
89,4463
97,16
108,5403
96,3889
80,8491
98,16
84,8935
85,0186
95,7901
94,461
74,878
72,4703
73,8202
70,8863
78,1642
103,4355
105,9103
105,3713
101,0074
140,2769

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
105,5483
99,1128
99,5486
105,444
101,1862
97,8873
100,538
97,8635
108,7798
90,3676
94,9542
91,8039
90,4609
95,4658
98,5928
117,284
102,3875
88,2826
99,9113
93,3657
93,8439
105,2308
103,3869
84,8554
82,5074
85,3847
84,6039
96,1651
107,2149
109,2484
110,6763
110,1889
169,4459

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %
105,1437
98,3799
98,9919
103,5362
99,9862
96,3322
98,1441
95,1894
105,3165
86,8888
90,4805
87,9889
86,3886
90,3258
97,3928
110,6115
96,6725
82,2957
98,7113
86,3236
86,0159
96,0894
94,6583
76,7088
73,9128
74,6997
73,2863
81,3313
105,9737
107,1721
107,4019
101,6019
143,0727

Lejarat
2022.06.24
2022.10.26
2022.08.24
2023.11.24
2023.07.26
2023.08.23
2024.06.26
2024.10.24
2025.06.24
2025.11.26
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2028.03.23
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2032.11.24
2032.05.27
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2023.02.21
2023.11.22
2024.03.25
2027.10.10
2041.03.29

2022.02.11.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



